TEXNIKO AIATPAMMA E=APTHMATQN KAAAMIOY PTB260




No NEPIFPADH
1 Clutch Case Assy XQNI KIT
2 Clutch Drum KAMIMTANA
3 Retainer Ring AZDANEIA
4 Bearing POYAEMAN
5 Retainer Ring A>DANEIA
6 Clutch Case XQNI
7 Antivibration Rubber ANTIAONHTIKO
8 Retainer Ring A>DANEIA
9 Pipe Joint >YNAEZMOZ
10 Screw BIAA 5X12
11 Screw BIAA 6X20
12 Screw BIAA 5X20
13 S.Washer POAENA
14 Pipe Assy KANAMI KIT A
15 Pipe Connector >YNAEZMOZ
16 Joint Cap KATAKI
17 Nut MA=ZIMAAI
18 Nut MA=ZIMAAI
19 Screw BIAA 6X25
20 Bearing POYAEMAN 6002-2RS
21 Retainer Ring A>DANEIA
22 Short soft shaft KAPOI
23 Spline tube > OHNA
24 Spring EAATHPIO
25 Bearing POYAEMAN 6802Z
26 Connecting Shaft >YNAEZMOZ
27 Bushing POAEANA
28 Drive Shaft NTIZA A
29 Pipe KANAMI A
30 Connecting Tube Assy KAAAMI KIT B
31 Bearing Bush POYAEMAN
32 Rubber Plug ANTIA/KO KAAAMIOY
33 Connecting Shaft NTIZA B
34 Rivet > OHNA 3,2X9
35 Rivet > OHNA 5X11
36 Connecting Tube KAANAMI B
37 Spline joint > OHNA
38 Holder Assy >YNAEZMOZ XEIP/BHZ
39 Screw BIAA 5X27
40 Top Holder KAIMAKI ANQ
41 Lower Holder KATMAKI KATQ
42 Lock Nut MA=IMAAI




No MEPIFPADH
43 Screw BIAA 6X45
44 Clamping Screw AAKTYAIAI
45 Lock Nut MAZIMAAI
46 Saw Chain Assy KEDAAH AAYZ .KIT
47 Side key > OHNA
48 Retainer Ring AAKTYAIAI
49 Retainer Ring AAKTYAIAI
50 Bearing POYAEMAN 6001-2RS
51 Pinion MHNEIO
52 Gear Case > OMA KEOANHZ
53 Cover for Gear Case KAIMAKI ZOMATOZ
54 Screw BIAA 5X25
55 Screw BIAA 5X20
56 Gear Shaft MHNEIO
57 Plate for Gear Case BAZH KEQAANHZ
58 Oil Pump ANTAIA AAAIOY
59 Screw BIAA 5X16
60 Turbine TPANAZI ANT.AAAIQY
61 Washer for Sprocket POAENA
62 Sprocket TPANAZI ANYZIAAL
63 Screw BIAA 6X10
64 Gear Case Board [MPODYNAKTHPAX
65 Insert POAENA
66 Lock Nut MA=IMAAI M6
67 Gasket DNATZA
68 Saw Chain AAY ZIAA
69 Guide Bar NAMA
70 Guide Bar Cover OHKH AAMAZ
71 Rubber Plug > QOAHNAKI
72 Adjusting Screw BIAA PEI/POY 5X35
73 Adjusting Nut MA=IMAAI PEI/PQOY
74 Screw BIAA 6X40
75 Oil Tank Cap TAMA AAAIOY
76 Gasket for oil tank cap DAATZA TAMNAZ
77 Oil Tank NOXEIO NAAIOY
78 Screw BIAA 5X20
79 Check Valve BAABIAA
80 Oil Tube > OAHNAKI
81 Gear TPANAZI
82 Bearing POYAEMAN 6001
83 Control Box Assy XEIPOIKAZO KIT
84 Right Control Box KAMAKI AE=IO




No NEPIMPAGH
85 Lock Lever XEIPIZTHPIO
86 Lock Spring EAATHPIO
87 Control Lever XEIPIZTHPIO
88 Spring EAATHPIO
89 Left Control Box KAMAKI APIZTEPO
90 \Washer POAENA
91 Screw BIAA 5X40
92 Tapping Screw TAMA
93 Stop Button AIAKOIMNTHZ ZTOTI
94 Wave Pipe > QAHNA NMAAZTIKH
95 Stop Line KAAQAIA
96 Throttle Cable NTIZA TKAZIOY
97 Nut MA=ZIMAAI M6
98 Loop Assy ANAPTHPAX KIT
99 Lifting Loop NAKTYAIAI ANAP/PA




\O
o
o
T
=
T
T
T
=
<
S
<
<
=
Z
<
<
N
<




41

POAENA

No MNEPIFPA®H No MNeEPIMPAPH
1 BIAA 5X16 42 POAEAA
2 KAMAKI ®IN.AEPOX 43 MMOYZI
3 KAMAKI EZQTEPIKO 44 KYAINAPOS
4 DIANTPO AEPOX 45 NATZA EZATMIZHE
5 BIAA 5X55 46 E=ATMIZH
6 BAZH ®IN.AEPOZX 47 POAEAA
7 KAPMMYPATEP 48 BIAA 6X55
8 DAATZA KAPMIMYPATEP 49 KAMNAKI EEATMIZHE
9 BIAA 5X25 50 POAENA
10 NAIMOZ 51 NATZA KYAINAPOY
11 DAATZA AAIMOY 52 EAATHPIA MIZTONIOY
12 BIAA 5X25 53 YOAAEIA MHPOY
13 KAMNAK|I ®TEPQTHZ 54 MISTONI
14 >OHNA 5X10 55 POYAEMAN
15 BIAA ZYMIMAEKTH 56 MHPOZ MIZTONIOY
16 POAEAA BIA.ZYMIM/TH 57 NATZA AOXEIOY
17 ZYMMNAEKTHZ KIT 58 KAIMAKI AOXEIOY
18 POAEAA BIA.ZYMM/TH 59 OXEIO KAYZIMOY KIT
19 BIAA M8 60 BIAA 5X20
20 BIAA 5X25 61 YTANT AOXEIOY
21 HAEKTPONIKH
22 OTEPQTH
23 APIZTEPOZ X TPO®/MOX
24 BIAA 5X30
25 POAEAA
26 POAEAA
27 KAP®I 5X10
28 DAATZA STOD/MOY
29 TZIMOYXA 12X22X7
30 POYAEMAN 6202
31 [MOIEAA STPOD/AOY
32 AE=I0ZX S TPOD/MOZ
33 TPOXAAIA MET/KH
34 DAATZA XEIPOMIZAX
35 XEIPOMIZA KIT
36 BIAA 5X20
37 BIAA 5X18
38 KAMAKI
39 KAMAKI KYAINAPOY
39A  |BIAA5X12
40 BIAA 5X25




